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White Sale Activity

. la Showroom
There hasn't been a moment since the beginning of the White 

Sale when the splendid sweep of White in the Showroom hasn't 
been the centre of attraction.

Women who have compared undergarments offered in this 
Sale with those exploited elsewhere in a more or less half­
hearted manner will understand the reasons for this continued 
success. To-day’s varied offerings of Camisoles. Drawers, Un­
derskirts and Nightdresses exemplify these reasons.

UNDERSKIRTS of Mercerised 
Sateen and soft Nainsook, with 
10 to 15 inch flounces, some 
trimmed with embroidery and 
silk ribbon. Reg. 1 A A 
$2.25. Sale Price., I.Ovr

NIGHTDRESSES — Trimmed 
with two rows or Torchon 
Lace in front. The neck and 
sleeves are completed by the 
same trimming; made of fine 
English Cotton. Reg.
65c. for.........................
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CAMISOLES—Made of English 
- Cotton ; the yoke is of em­

broidery insertion, trimmed 
with ribbon beading; square 
and V. shaped necks, arm­
holes and neck are lace- 
edged. Reg. 50c. Sale IA. 
Price........................... **VC

DRAWERS—Made of American 
and English Cotton, trimmed 
with 3 inch frill of embroid- 

- cry at the knee; a desirable 
garment at a low price. Re­
gular 50c. Sale iA 
Price........................... ‘ivl

UNDERSKIRTS—The top and 
under flounce are of English 
Cotton and has a 9 in. em­
broidery flounce, which is 
headed by a cluster of fine 
pleats. Regular 80c 
Sale Price................ 64c

52c
NIGHTDRESSES — Made of 

Tlorrockses line Lo.ngclotli, 
some embroidered, with neck 
and sleeve nicely scalloped, 
others with embroidery trim­
med yokes and ribbon bead­
ing. Reg. $1.85.
Sale Price.............. 1.50

CAMISOLES — Made of Nain­
sook and Ixmgcloth, Val. Lace 
and Embroidery yokes* with 
ribbon run beading and some 
nicely finished with a bow of 
2 inch satin ribbon; square 
and V shaped necks. Regu­
lar $1.30 ca. Sale 
Prire........................ 1.04

UNDERSKIRTS
English Cotton, 
of embroidery 
row beading 
heads the 9 
Regular $1.20. 
Price .... ..

— Made of fine 
with two rows 
insertion, nar- 
with ribbon 
inch flounce.

Sale 96c
CAMISOLES — Made of fine 

Nainsook and Cotton, V and 
square necks trimmed with 
embroidery and lace, some 
with ribbon run beading; a 
big variety to select from. 
Regular 95e. Sale *7 A 
Price........................... I OCV

Immense Sale of Ladies Waists
News Extraordinary—opportunities to save money that should stir every economical 

woman. So varied an assortment, such desirable attractive styles and materials at prices so 
greatly below regular value have not been offered here before. Many are while they last 
groups, which we know will go like the wind, so we wayn you to come early.

LADIES’ WHITE VOILE 
AND MUSLIN WAISTS.

English and American makes.
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

65c. each. 
75c. each. 
85c. each. 
90c, each. 
95c. each. 

$1.10 each. 
$1.25 each. 
$1.35 each. 
$1.45 each. 
$1.50 each. 
$1.75 each. 
$1.85 each. 
$2.00 each. 
$2.25 each. 
$2.40 each. 
$2.50 each. 
$2.75 each. 
$3.00 each. 
$3.75 each.

Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .. 
Sale Price .. 
Sale Price .. 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .. 
Sale Price ....

.. 52c. 

.. fide.
6Nc. 

.. 72c. 

.. 76c. 

.. 88c. 

. .$1.00 

. .$1.08 

..$1.16 

. .$1.20 

. .$1.40 

. .$1.47 

. .$1.60 

..$1.80 

..$2.00 

. $2.05 

. .$2.30 

. .$2.50 

. .$3.15

LADIES’ WHITE LINEN 
AND PIQUE SHIRTWAISTS.
Regular 60c. each. Sale Price 
Regular 70c. each. Sale Price 
Regular 90c. each. Sale Price 
Regular $1.25 each. Sale Price 
Regular $1.50 each. Sale Price 
Regular $1.75 each. Sale Price 
Regular $1.80 each. Sale Price

LADIES’ CREAM 
CHALLIE WAISTS.
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

$1.00
$1.25
$1.50
$1.80
$2.00
$2.50
$2.65
$2.75
$3.25

each.
each.
each.
each.
each.
each.
each.
each.
each.

Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale l’riec 
Sale Price 
Sale Price . 
Sale Price ; 
Sale l’riec .

.. 48c. 

.. 56c. 

.. 72c. 

. .$1.00 

..$1.20 

. .$1.40 

..$1.41

. 80c. 

.$1.00 

.$1.20 
$1.44 

.$1.60 

.$2.05 

. $2.20 

.$240 

.$2.69

Remarkable Values in Ladies’ Dresses
Carefully dressed women will appreciate this offering of high class Dresses of White and Fancy Voile, 

Cotton, Muslin and Gingham. These charming creations are of the newest and daintiest get up. The entire 
.selection has been featured at such low prices for the June White Sale that there ought to be unusual selling 
in this section.

LADIES’ WHITE VOILE 
AND MUSLIN DRESSES.

Gent’s Furnishing Specials

' Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular’ 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular

$3.00.
$3.75.
$4,00.
$4.40.
$5.25.
$5.90.
$6.00.
$6.75.
$7.25.
$7.95.
$8.50.
$9.25.
$9.75.

$10.50.
$12.2q.
$12.75.
$16.75.
$18.50.

Sale 
Sale 
Sale 
Sale 
Sale 
Sale 

' Sale 
Sale 
Sale 
Sale 
Sale 
Sale 
Sale 
Sale 
Sale 
Sale 
"Sale 
Sale

Price
Price
Price
I’riee
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
Price
l’riec
Price
Price
I’riee
Price

.. $2.50 
. .. $3.15 

.. $3.40 

.. $3.68 

.. $4.30 

.. $4>5 

.. $4.98 
. $5.62 

.. $6.02 

.. $6.75 

.. $7.13 

.. $7.73 

.. $8.18 

.. $8.75 

. .$10.18 
. . .$10.68 

. .$13.98 
. . .$15.48

LADIES’ COTTON, MUSLIN 
AND GINGHAM DRESSES.
Regular 80c. 
Regular 90c. 
Regular $1.10. 
Regular j$1.25. 
Regular $1.65. 
Regular $1.80. 
Regular $2.25. 
Regular $3.50.

Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale I’riee 
Sale Price

LADIES’ COL’D & FANCY 
VOILE & MUSLIN DRESSES.
Regular $2.85. Sale Price
Regular $3.75. 
Regular $4.25. 
Regular $4.75. 
Regular $5.00. 
Regular $10.50. 
Regular $13.25.

Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price

.. 64c. 

.. 72c. 

.. 88c, 

. .$1.00 

. $1.32 

. .$1.44 

. .$1.80 

..$2,90

$2.40
$3.15
$3.59
$3.98
$4.10
$8.75

$11.10

MEN’S BALBRIGGAN 
UNDERWEAR.

Made of finest Egyptian Cot­
ton; Pants and Vests well fin­
ished; ail sizes. Reg. AO- 
55c. Sale Price.............. *xOC

SOFT COLLARS.
An entirely new assortment of 

Soft Double Collars, light and 
dark striped patterns.
Reg. 18c. Sale I’riee..
MEN’S
TUNIC SHIRTS.

Assorted pretty stripes and 
checks, soft and stiff collar 
bands. Reg. $1.75. Sale 1 A A 
Price ..  l.OU

15c

MEN’S SHOES.
_ Black and Tan Goat Blucher 

Oxfords, high toes, medium 
soles and heels. $3.00 
values. Sale Price .. 2.10

32c

33c

MEN’S TIES.
“Four-in-hand” style; a largo 

variety of assorted pretty col- 
lnrs. Iteg. 40c. each.
Sale Price.....................
MEN’S BRACES.

The Police, Fireman and Post­
man’s Brace; good strong elas­
tic webbing. Reg. 40c.
pr. Sale Price.............
BOYS’ WHITE 
JERSEY SUITS.

“Chilprufe” Brand, made from 
pure wool ; to fit boys from 3 to 
6 years.

. 18 in.—Reg. 2.30. S. Price. .$2.00 
20 in.—Reg. 2.40. S. Price. .$2.10 
22 in.—Reg. 2.70. S. Price..$2.40

BOYS’ COLLARS.
Boys’ Celluloid Collars, Sail 

or, Eton and Rugby styles; sizes 
12 to 13%- Reg. 12c. ea. « A
Sale Price....................... IVC

LACE CUD-TAIN SALE

Great Sale of New Lace Curtains and Curtain Fabrics. These are practically all in choice

new goods. The beauty of the designs, the great varieties and the irresistable low prices are 

causing a furore among ladies who really know and appreciate fine hangings.

^ JOB SHEETS ^
A job line of White American Sheets, what the maker consid­

ered imperfections—small holes, thickened threads or occasional 
machine stains, have brought these splendid Sheets down in 
price? all of bleached sheeting, hemmed ready for use.

PRICED FOR QUICK SELLING,

46 to $1.06 each
J

WHITE LACE CURTAINS.
2% yds. long—Reg. 60c. pair. Sale Price.. 50c.
2% yds. long—Reg. 70c. pair. Sale Price.. 60c.
2% yds. long—Reg. 80c. pair. Sale Price.. 68c.
-Vi yds. long—Reg. 90c. pair. Sale Price.. 77c.
2% yds. long—Reg. $1.20 pair. Sale Price..$1.00
2% yds. long—Reg. $1.30 pair. Sale Price. .$1.10
214 yds. leng—Reg. $1.60 pair. Sale Price. .$145
2>4 yds. long—Reg. $1.65 pair. Sale Price. .$1.37
314 yds. long—Reg. $3.25 pair. Sale Price. .$2,75
314 yds. long—Reg. $3.75 pair. Sale Price..$8.15
314 yds. long—Reg. $4.25 pair. Sale Price. .$3.57
3>4 yds. long—Reg. $4.75 pair. Sale Price..$4.00
314 yds. long—Reg. $9.50 pair. Sale Price..$8.05
4 yds. long—Reg. $6.50 pair. Sale Price..$5.50
4 yds. long—Reg. $9.00 pair. Sale Price..$7.60
BRIS BIS or HALF BLIND NET.

(Looped—White.)
18 inches wide—Reg. 11c. yd. Sale Price.. 994c. 
18 inches wide—Reg. 13c.' yd.
18 inches wide—Reg.- 14c. yd.

, (Cream.)
23 inches wide—Reg. 10c. ÿd.
18 inches wide—Reg. 12c. yd.

. 20 inches wide—Reg. 14c. yd.
20 inches wide—Reg. 17c. yd.

Sale Price. .1114c. 
Sale Price, ,1244c.

Sale Price.. 8?4c. 
Sale Price, ,1044c. 
Sale Price, ,1244c. 
Sale Price. .15c.

BUNGALOW NET.
(White and Cream.)

42 inches wide—Reg. 37c. yard. Sale Price.. 32c.

CREAM LAÇE CURTAINS.
244 yds. 
3 yds. 
344 yds. 
344 yds. 
314 yds. 
344 yds. 
344 yds. 
344 yds. 
314 yds. 
344 yds. 
344 yds.

long-
long-
long-
long-
long-
long-
long-
long-
long-
long-
long-

-Reg. $1 
-Reg. $2, 
-Reg. $1 
-Reg. $1 
-Reg. $2 
-Reg. $2. 
-Reg. $3 
-Reg. $3 
-Reg. $4 
-Reg. $6 
-Reg. $8

,hO pair. 
.75 pair. 
.30 pair. 
.60 pair. 
.20 pair. 
.60 pair. 
60 pair. 
75 pair. 

.25 pair. 

.50 pair. 
00 pair.

Sale Price. 
Sale I’riee. 
Sale Price. 
Sale Price. 
Sale I’riee. 
Sale Price. 
Sale I’riee. 
Sale Price. 
Sale Price. 
Sale Price. 
Sale Price.

. 85c. 

.$2.35 

.$1.10 

. $1215 

.$1.90 

.$2.20 

.$3.05 

.$3.15 

.$3.57 

. $5.50 

.$6.75

WHITE CURTAIN NET.
22 Inches wide—Reg. 11c. yd. Sale Price.. 9Me.
39 Inches wide—Reg. 17c. yd. Sale Price, ,15c.
50Jnches wide—Reg. 20c. yd. Sale Price.. 17c.
50 inches wide—Reg. 27c. yard. Sale Price, ,23c. 
30 inches wide—Reg. 30c. yard- Sale Price. .26c. 
58 inches wide—Reg. 40c. yard. Sale Price, ,35c.
40 inches wide—Reg. 43c. yard. Sale Price, ,37c. 
54 inches wide—Reg. 65c. yard. Sale Price, ,48c.
57 Inches wide—Reg. 60c. yard. Sale Price..53c.
58 inchqs wide—Reg. 70c yard. Sale Price, ,60c.

DAINTY NECKWEAR
You’d scarcely believe what a splendid collection of 

dainty neck fixings we have gathered together for this 
White Sale, and our customers haven’t been a bit 
backward in telling us that our selection is not only by 
far the largest, but our prices are decidedly the lowest.

From 20c to $1,00 each.

: :l

Enthusiastic buying! That’t a characteristic feature of this GREAT JUNE WHITE 
SALE of ours. The second week commences to-day, Thursday, and every day offers something 
of interest in the yvay of exceptional savings on all kinds of High Grade White Goods.

al ©w CS reattest 
WHITE SBLE=

Children’s Wash Dresses 
At Sale Prices

A magnificent array of offerings in which every prudent 
mother should interest herself without delay. With vacation 
time but a few days off and summer junkets planning, this event 
should prove to be of more than ordinary interest. In fact it 
has never been our pleasure to offer such a splendid collection 
of Girls’ Outerwear for so little money.

CHILDREN’S & MISSES’ 
PRINCESS UNDERSKIRTS.

CHILDREN’S & MISSES’ 
COTTON DRESSES.

(To fit from 6 to 14 years.)

Reg. 20c. Sale Price .. .. 16c.
Reg. 28c. Sale Price .. .. 23c.
Reg. 30c. Sale Price .. .. 24c.
Reg. 35c, Sale Price .. .. 28c.
Reg. 45c. Sale Price .... 36c.
Reg. 55c. Sale Price .. .. 44c.
Reg. 70c. Sale Price .. .. 56c.
Reg. 85c. Sale Price .. .. 68c.
Reg. $1.00. Sale Price .... 80c. 
Reg. $1.20. Sale Price .... 96c. 
Reg. $1.40. Sale Price .. . .$1.12 

“Reg. $1.60. Sale Price.. ..$1.28 
Reg. $1.85. Sale I’riee .. . .$1.47 
Reg. $2.25. Sale I’riee .. . .$1.80 
Reg. $2.45. Sale1 Price .. . .$2.05
CHILDREN’S & MISSES’
MIDDY BLOUSES.

(To fit from 8 to 16 years.) 
Reg. 60c. Sale Price .... 48c. 
Reg. 90c. Sale Price .... 72c. 
Reg. $1.00. Sale Price .... 80c. 
Reg. $1.65. Sale Price .. . .$1.32 
Reg. $1.85. Sale Price .. . .$1.47-

24 in.—Reg. 80c. 
24 in.—Reg. 1.00. 
24 in.—Reg. 1.25. 
24 in.—Reg. 1.35. 
24 in.—Reg. 1.50.
27 in.—Reg. 90c.
28 in.—Reg. 1.00. 
30 in.—Reg. 85c. 
30 in.—Reg. 1.10. 
30 in.—Reg. 1.35. 
33 in.—Reg. 95c. 
36 in.—Reg. 1.00. 
40 in.—Reg. 1.65. 
42 in.—Reg. 1.75. 
45 in.—Reg. 1.80. 
48 in.—Reg. 1.25.

S. Price. 
S. Price. 
S. Price. 
S. Price. 
S. Price. 
S. Price. 
S. Price 
S. I’riee 
S. Price 
S. Price 
S. Price 
S. Price 
S. Price 
S. I’riee 
S. Price 
S. Price

. 64c. 

. 80c. 
,$L00 
.$1.08 
.$1.20 
. 72c. 
. 80c, 
. 68c. 
. 88c. 
.$1.08 
. 76c, 
. 80c. 
$1.32 

.$1.40 

.$1.44 

.$1.00

CHILDREN’S WHITE MUSLIN 
AND VOILE DRESSES.
(Embroidery and lace trimmed.)

Reg. 75c. 
Reg. 85c. 
Reg. 95c. 
Reg. $1.00. 
Reg. $1.10. 
Reg. $1.20. 
Reg. $1.35. 
Reg. $1.45. 
Reg. $1.50. 
Reg. $1.60. 
Reg. $1.65, 
Reg. $1.75. 
Reg. $1.85. 
Reg. $1.95. 
Reg. $2.00. 
Reg. $2.25. 
Rég. $2.50. 
Reg. $3.00. 
Reg. $3.25. 
Reg. $3.60. 
Reg. $3.75. 
Reg. $5.25. 
Reg. $5.75. 
Reg. $6.00. 
Reg. $6.25. 
Reg. $6.50. 
Reg. $8.00.

Sale rice .. 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price .. .. 
Sale Price .. .. 
Sale Price .... 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale I’riee 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price 
Sale Price .
Sale Price ,
Sale Price ,
Sale Price .
Sale Price .
Sale Price .
Sale I’riee .
Sale Price .

60c. 
68c. 
76c, 
80c. 

. 88c. 

. 96c. 

.$1.08 
$1.16 
.$1.20 
.$1,28 
.$1.32 
.$1.40 
.$1.47 
.$1.56 
.$1.60 
.$1.80 
.$2.05 
.$2.50 
.$2.69 
.$3.00 
.$3.15 
.$4.30 
.$4.73 
.$4.98 
.$5.23 
.$5.47 
.$6.75

V

Hardware 5C Specials.

r
Baby Carriages
The season is here when baby will go on the street 

more than in the house. That is why we are so well 
prepared with Baby Carriages and Go-Carts. We have 
them at all prices, but at whatever price they are 
marked, you are assured they are less than elsewhere.

HANDKERCHIEFS
■ Large assortment of Linen, Lawn and Cambric 
Handkerchiefs, trimmed with Lace, Embroidery and 
Hemstitching.
Reg. 6c. each. Sale Price................................ .. „ gc.
Reg. lie. each. Sale Price .. .. ................... ..... 9c.
Reg. 25c. each. Sale Price............................ . _ ...20c.
Reg. 35c. each. Sale Price.........................................29c.

V

Ringed Trout Hooks, box of 100 for...............................................................5c.
Trout Flies, each......................................  5c.
Drapery Hooks, dozen for................................................................................. 5c.
Bone Egg and Mustard Spoons, each...............................  5c.
Glue, 2 bottles for.................................................................................... ... .. . ,5c.
Furniture Cream, bottle for............................ 5c.
“Blanco,” for whitening leather, etc.; cake for.......................................... 5c.
Sobrite Soap, a polisher; cake for .. ’........................................................ 5c.
Machine Oil, bottle for....................................................................................... 5c.
Apple Cojers, each..............................................................................................5c.
Carpet Staples, 3 boxes for............................................................................... 5c.
Furniture Wire, 3 boxes for.............................................................................. 5c.
Coppered Split Rivets, box for..........................................................................5c.
Ceiling Lamp Hooks, each..................................................................................5c.
Cupboard Catches, each..................................................................................... 5c.
Brass Padlocks, each .. .. .. ..................................................................5c.
Lead Pencils, each.............................................................................................. 5c.
Toy Pistols, each................................................................................................. 5c.
Horse Blanket Pins, each................................................................................. 5c;
Button Hooks, 3 for............................................................................................5c.
Di&h Mops, each.................................................................................................. 5c.
Wooden Spoons, each..........................................................................................5c.
Tack Lifters, each..............................................................................................   5c.
Spring Clothes Pins, dozen for.........................................................................5c.
Pie Pans, each .. ......................................................... 5C.

I
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